Jdouoboobtobouooobuoboboobobun
gooooboood ooooOoooo

Oo0oooooao
OoOoooo|o0oOoaoaoao
O O 00000 @®®EH| o0
O 0 0 O 0 0 O O 0

ooono 8,166,461 | 100.00 | 2,334,239 | 100.00 5,832,222 | 249.86
ooooo - - - - - -
ooooo - - - . . .
ooooo - - - - - -
ooooo - - - - - -
ooooo - - - - - -
ooooooo 7,859,172 | 96.24 | 2,334,239 100.00 5,524,933 | 236.69
ooooo 307,289 3.76 - - 307,289 -
ooono 40,819,731 | 499.85 | 56,390,960 | 2,415.82 | -15,571,229 27.61
00000000 000000 18,268,354 | 223.70 | 18,694,390 |  800.88 426,036 2.28
oooO000oO0o0oooooao

O
o0o000o0oO0oooooan 7,974,742 | 97.65 1,629,066 69.79 6,345,676 |  389.53

0000000000000

oo0oo0o0ooon
00000000 000000 13,413,551 | 16425 | 35,281,995 | 1,511.50 | -21,868,444 61.98
oooO000oO0o0oooooao
000
oo0oooon 1,163,084 | 14.24 785,509 33.65 377,575 48.07
ooooooooono -32,653,270 | -399.85 | -54,056,721 | -2,315.82 | 21,403,451 39.59
00000000000 -15,911,581 9,133,562
ooooooooooon -48,564,851 -44,923,159




N Tt 1 s e e I N A I e O U A M

gooobobodooooogobon

gooooooo

g g

O

a g g a g

goooooood

goboooboogad

goooobod

gboobobobobooboooooo

goooooood

gobbobboodoooad

goooobbooooooobod

goooood

goooobbbgogd

goboooboogad

goooobobbogogd

gobobobboooooooobboo

gooooon

gobobboooooad

gooooobbod

gboobobobobooboooooo

goooobobogooooon

goooooood

goooooood

-32,653,270
49,473,343
16,820,073
-17,778,701
-17,778,701
-958,628
4,524,561
3,565,933

LR R RS WA S WA U 8 P I S -
24 % TR ACAE | I TR I GRET ) MR IR ()

WO P R & B IR A R



